
Friday, March 06, 2015Healing Gaits Gallop 5K Run
40F Clear 77%H 3mphSE

5K Off :9:00 amOlde City Park, Wylie, TX

www.healinggaits.org

           Runners --- Average Time of6
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 47.9%32:33

Half

1 John Nance 1  24:58.78OVERALL 1 (66) 8:02.4Rowlett 67.8%

2 Daniel LaFon 2  26:22.10 2 (46) 8:29.2Murphy 54.2%

3 Troy Holly 6  28:10.61 3 (43) 9:04.2Garland 49.5%

1 Ty Holcomb 11  31:55.79M01-99 4 (41) 10:16.6Murphy 43.1%

2 Jim Austin 13  33:12.99 5 (56) 10:41.5Wylie 46.7%

3 Ryan Dalby 17  50:40.40 6 (35) 16:18.6Wylie 26.0%

           Runners --- Average Time of14
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 43.9%37:48

Half

1 Laura  Hatfield 3  26:28.50OVERALL 1 (33) 8:31.3Murphy 56.2%

2 Laurie Hart 4  26:34.28 2 (37) 8:33.2Wylie 56.7%

3 Cassie  Lackey 5  27:38.61 3 (14) 8:53.9 56.8%

1 Sarah Holcomb 10  31:55.26F01-19 7 (10) 10:16.5Murphy 53.4%

2 Julie Pack 12  32:35.81 8 (14) 10:29.5 48.2%

3 Bailey Lafon 15  44:16.24 10 (14) 14:15.0 35.5%

4 Ally Hooten 14  44:16.46 9 (14) 14:15.0 35.5%

5 Maggie Oneal 16  44:20.16 11 (14) 14:16.2 35.4%

6 Sara  Santillanes 19  55:02.23 13 (15) 17:42.9 28.2%

7 Beth Marshall 20  55:02.56 14 (14) 17:43.0 28.5%

1 Keisha Holly 7  28:28.47F20-up 4 (33) 9:09.9Garland 52.2%

2 Sarah Jusiewicz 9  30:39.67 6 (30) 9:52.1Sachse 48.3%

3 Carrie Bryant 8  30:39.85 5 (29) 9:52.2Garland 48.3%

4 Kristy Marshall 18  51:10.79 12 (44) 16:28.4Sunnyvale 30.9%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative SplitNote: Splits were not captured on this race.

3/7/2015



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 021  John Nance (M66) M01-99 OA     24:58.78 8:02.4 24.97   24:59.510.7 67.8%

22 013  Daniel LaFon (M46) M01-99 O2     26:22.10 8:29.2 26.37   26:23.461.4 54.2%

13 004  Laura  Hatfield (F33) F20-up OA     26:28.50 8:31.3 26.47   26:32.253.7 56.2%

24 003  Laurie Hart (F37) F20-up O2     26:34.28 8:33.2 26.57   26:42.778.5 56.7%

35 011  Cassie  Lackey (F14) F01-19 O3     27:38.61 8:53.9 27.63   27:43.695.1 56.8%

36 008  Troy Holly (M43) M01-99 O3     28:10.61 9:04.2 28.17   28:17.076.5 49.5%

47 007  Keisha Holly (F33) F20-up 1st     28:28.47 9:09.9 28.47   28:36.688.2 52.2%

58 002  Carrie Bryant (F29) F20-up 2nd     30:39.85 9:52.2 30.65   30:43.493.6 48.3%

69 010  Sarah Jusiewicz (F30) F20-up 3rd     30:39.67 9:52.1 30.65   30:43.503.8 48.3%

710 005  Sarah Holcomb (F10) F01-19 1st     31:55.26 10:16.5 31.92   31:55.990.7 53.4%

411 006  Ty Holcomb (M41) M01-99 1st     31:55.79 10:16.6 31.92   31:56.450.7 43.1%

812 017  Julie Pack (F14) F01-19 2nd     32:35.81 10:29.5 32.58   32:40.314.5 48.2%

513 001  Jim Austin (M56) M01-99 2nd     33:12.99 10:41.5 33.20   33:19.606.6 46.7%

914 009  Ally Hooten (F14) F01-19 3rd     44:16.46 14:15.0 44.27   44:22.025.6 35.5%

1015 012  Bailey Lafon (F14) F01-19 4th     44:16.24 14:15.0 44.27   44:22.336.1 35.5%

1116 016  Maggie Oneal  (F14) F01-19 5th     44:20.16 14:16.2 44.33   44:24.984.8 35.4%

617 022  Ryan Dalby (M35) M01-99 3rd     50:40.40 16:18.6 50.67   50:50.5410.1 26.0%

1218 023  Kristy Marshall (F44) F20-up 4th     51:10.79 16:28.4 51.17   51:17.847.0 30.9%

1319 020  Sara  Santillanes (F15) F01-19 6th     55:02.23 17:42.9 55.03   55:07.935.7 28.2%

1420 015  Beth Marshall (F14) F01-19 7th     55:02.56 17:43.0 55.03   55:08.656.1 28.5%

Average Finish Time: 36:13 Average Age Grade: 45.07%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative SplitNote: Splits were not captured on this race.

3/7/2015
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